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CAUSE NO. 2023-69776 
Anthony Welch dba    §  In the District Court of 
Superior Consulting Group (Plaintiff) §   
vs.       § 
       § 270th Judicial District 
Planet Home Lending, AmCap Mortg., §  
And Catamount Properties 2018 LLC § 
(Defendants)     §  Harris County, Texas 

NOTICE OF NONSUIT WITH PREJUDICE  

NOW COMES ANTHONY WELCH dba SUPERIOR 

CONSULTING GROUP (Plaintiff) and notifies the Court of his non-suit 

of all Defendants, all parties and all claims with prejudice. 

 
/s/Derek U Obialo________________ 
Derek U Obialo 
SBN: 24060354 
The Law Office of Derek U Obialo 
1415 North Loop West, Suite 1140 
Houston, Texas 77008 
Tel. 346-406-4040 
Fax. 281-806-5449 
Email: derekobialo@obialo.com 
COUNSEL FOR PLAINTIFF 
ANTHONY WELCH dba SUPERIOR  
CONSULTING GROUP 

 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I certify that a true copy of the above document was served 
pursuant to Rule 21a of the Texas Rules of Civil Procedure by e-file 
delivery on all counsel of record on December 23, 2024: 

 
 

/s/Derek U Obialo________ 
Derek U. Obialo 

12/23/2024 5:12 PM
Marilyn Burgess - District Clerk Harris County

Envelope No. 95621057
By: Marcella Hill

Filed: 12/23/2024 5:12 PM
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Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Blessing Celestine on behalf of Derek Obialo
Bar No. 24060354
frontdesk@obialo.com
Envelope ID: 95621057
Filing Code Description: Notice
Filing Description: Notice of Non-Suit with Prejudice
Status as of 12/26/2024 6:19 AM CST

Case Contacts

Name

Jennifer Richardson

Taylor Hennington

Charles Townsend

Fred Ramos

Sierra Garcia

Anthony Welch

Anthony Welch

Forrest D.Cohrs

Alexandra Pierce

Rhonda Ross

Raquel Garza

Rachel M.Perez

George C.Schere

Helen Turner

Daniel Durell

George Scherer

Tiffany Gilbert

BarNumber

17299600

24094229

784916

Email

jrichardson@hinshawlaw.com

thennington@hinshawlaw.com

ctownsend@hinshawlaw.com

framos@hinshawlaw.com

sgarcia@hinshawlaw.com

office.superior713@gmail.com

anthonywelch562@gmail.com

fcohrs@hanszenlaporte.com

apierce@hanszenlaporte.com

rhonda@rhondarossattorney.com

raquel.garza@lockelord.com

rachel.m.perez@fnf.com

gscherer@ghidottiberger.com

helen.turner@lockelord.com

daniel.durell@lockelord.com

gscherer@ghidottiberger.com

tiffany.gilbert@fnf.com
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Status

SENT

SENT

SENT
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SENT

SENT

SENT

ERROR

SENT
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SENT
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SENT

SENT

SENT
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